mini prima 4-junior 2002
> VOLTEGGIO

Pos Atleta

MILANI REBECCA
SCARCELLI CAMILLA
STEFANI FEDERICA
VALSECCHI GIADA
ARGENTATI ELEONORA
MATULLI GRETA
BEGLIUTI SARA
FRANCHI MADDALENA
RUSSO MARTINA

BRINI MARTINA

NEGRI MARGHERITA
ROSSI MEL CLAUDIA
CARASSALE ELEONORA
DEL GROSSO GIULIA KIM
BONAMICI SOFIA
BRESOLIN ALESSIA
SANT'ANDREA LINDA
BARLETTANI LISA MARIA
TEDESCO ROSSELLA
IOVINO VANESSA
POJER ARIANNA
Burchi Lucrezia
MARTINESE GIULIA
LAMBARDI AZZURRA
P1ZZIGONI VANESSA
SARACINI EMMA
FRANZOI FRANCESCA
ASPETTATI SOFIA
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Data Nascita Societa

07/07/2002
21/07/2002
11/08/2002
04/01/2002
31/01/2002
05/10/2002
21/10/2002
28/10/2002
21/01/2002
29/09/2002
17/12/2002
02/05/2002
03/05/2002
27/10/2002
30/11/2002
23/12/2002
23/06/2002
31/08/2002
24/09/2002
16/11/2002
02/02/2002
07/04/2002
28/04/2002
10/08/2002
01/03/2002
23/04/2002
21/10/2002
08/08/2002

SOCIETA' GINNASTICA GRUGLIASCO A.S.D. (TORINO)
A.G. BIANCOVERDE SOCIETA' SPORTIVA DIL. (IMOLA - FAENZA)
AIACE A.S.D. (PADOVA)

S.5.D. ATHENA 2 ar.l. (LODI)

ASS.POL.DILETT. CESANELLA (SENIGALLIA)

A.S.D. GINNASTICA IL POGGETTO (FIRENZE)

AD POLISPORTIVA POPOLARE IRPINIA (ROMA)

A.S.D. EUROPA 93 (BRESCIA)

ASS. DILETT. GINNICA GIGLIO (AREZZO)

POL. CASCIANA TERME (VALDERA)

ASD POL.GAREGNANO 1976 (MILANO)

A.S.D. GINNASTICA LAUDENSE 1980 (LODI)

POL. CASCIANA TERME (VALDERA)

TAVARNELLE U. P. (FIRENZE)

A.S.D. GINNASTICA ARTISTICA SESTO (FIRENZE)

AIACE A.S.D. (PADOVA)

A.G. BIANCOVERDE SOCIETA' SPORTIVA DIL. (IMOLA - FAENZA)
POL. CASCIANA TERME (VALDERA)

A.S.D. RIMINI GYM TEAM (RIMINI)

A.S.D. PALAGYM (LATINA)

L'ARCOBALENO GINNASTICA ROVERETO A.S.D. (TRENTO)
A.S.D.GINNASTICA PONSACCO (VALDERA)
POLISPORTIVA FINO MORNASCO (COMO)
A.S.D.GINNASTICA PONSACCO (VALDERA)

ASD POL.GAREGNANO 1976 (MILANO)

A.S.D. ARTISTICA MUGELLO (FIRENZE)

ASD OLIMPIA 81 (VENEZIA)

POLISPORTIVA DIL. MUGELLO 88 (FIRENZE)

Punti
14,350
14,300
14,300
14,250
14,250
14,250
14,250
14,250
14,200
14,200
14,200
14,150
14,150
14,150
14,150
14,150
14,100
14,100
14,100
14,050
14,000
14,000
14,000
14,000
13,950
13,950
13,950
13,900



29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46

PEA GIULIA

MEDDA GIULIA
MAGGI ELEONORA
FRANCINI COSTANZA
D'IPPOLITO MARTA
DANESIN BEATRICE
POJER FRANCESCA
DEL CARLO CAVANI REBECCA
BOGINO GIULIA
ALARCON VALENTINA
LEONE NICOL

CERVIO GIADA
SIGHEL EVA ANDREA
ANCORA CHIARA
SUSANNI SARA
VELLINI VALERIA
GALLINA MONIA
SANTI ALICE

13/03/2002
15/09/2002
29/09/2002
06/10/2002
15/01/2002
11/07/2002
10/11/2002
28/03/2002
07/12/2002
23/02/2002
11/03/2002
30/03/2002
05/07/2002
03/10/2002
08/07/2002
28/09/2002
25/02/2002
27/03/2002

S.5.D. ATHENA 2 ar.l. (LODI)

POLISPORTIVA FINO MORNASCO (COMO)

SOCIETA' GINNASTICA GRUGLIASCO A.S.D. (TORINO)
TAVARNELLE U. P. (FIRENZE)

GINNASTICA CANALETTO (LA SPEZIA)

ASD OLIMPIA 81 (VENEZIA)

L'ARCOBALENO GINNASTICA ROVERETO A.S.D. (TRENTO)
SPILAMBERTESE POL.VA CIR. ARCI (MODENA)
A.S.D.GINNASTICA PONSACCO (VALDERA)

HAPPY TIME A.S.D. (MODENA)

PALAGYM TRAVERSETOLO ASD (PARMA)

ASD GYMNICA VOLPONI (MILANO)

A.S.D. CENTRO STUDI MOVI-MENTE (TRENTO)
CAMPOGALLIANO CIRCOLO POL. ASD (MODENA)

ASD GYM JOY (MILANO)

PROGETTO SPORT ASD (ROMA)

A.S.D. MDS CENTRO GINNICO PISANO "PIERO MARGELLI" (PISA)
G.S. ATLETICA 75 A.S.D. (RIMINI)

13,850
13,850
13,700
13,700
13,650
13,650
13,650
13,600
13,600
13,550
13,500
13,500
13,500
13,450
13,400
13,250
13,150
13,150



> PARALLELE

Pos Atleta

LAMBARDI AZZURRA
Burchi Lucrezia
VALSECCHI GIADA
BARLETTANI LISA MARIA
BETTI ALESSIA
FRANCINI COSTANZA
BOGINO GIULIA
ARGENTATI ELEONORA
MATULLI GRETA
CARASSALE ELEONORA
MILANI REBECCA
MEDDA GIULIA
SANT'ANDREA LINDA
FRANZOI FRANCESCA
FRANCHI MADDALENA
RUSSO MARTINA
MARTINESE GIULIA
SIGHEL EVA ANDREA
BEGLIUTI SARA

DEL GROSSO GIULIA KIM
SUSANNI SARA
SCARCELLI CAMILLA
NEGRI MARGHERITA
DANESIN BEATRICE
BRINI MARTINA
BONAMICI SOFIA
LEONE NICOL

MAGGI! ELEONORA
P1ZZIGONI VANESSA
D'IPPOLITO MARTA
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Data Nascita Societa

10/08/2002
07/04/2002
04/01/2002
31/08/2002
30/04/2002
06/10/2002
07/12/2002
31/01/2002
05/10/2002
03/05/2002
07/07/2002
15/09/2002
23/06/2002
21/10/2002
28/10/2002
21/01/2002
28/04/2002
05/07/2002
21/10/2002
27/10/2002
08/07/2002
21/07/2002
17/12/2002
11/07/2002
29/09/2002
30/11/2002
11/03/2002
29/09/2002
01/03/2002
15/01/2002

A.S.D.GINNASTICA PONSACCO (VALDERA)
A.S.D.GINNASTICA PONSACCO (VALDERA)
S.S.D. ATHENA 2 a r.l. (LODI)

POL. CASCIANA TERME (VALDERA)
TAVARNELLE U. P. (FIRENZE)

TAVARNELLE U. P. (FIRENZE)
A.S.D.GINNASTICA PONSACCO (VALDERA)
ASS.POL.DILETT. CESANELLA (SENIGALLIA)
A.S.D. GINNASTICA IL POGGETTO (FIRENZE)
POL. CASCIANA TERME (VALDERA)
SOCIETA' GINNASTICA GRUGLIASCO A.S.D. (TORINO)
POLISPORTIVA FINO MORNASCO (COMO)

A.G. BIANCOVERDE SOCIETA' SPORTIVA DIL. (IMOLA - FAENZA)

ASD OLIMPIA 81 (VENEZIA)

A.S.D. EUROPA 93 (BRESCIA)

ASS. DILETT. GINNICA GIGLIO (AREZZO)
POLISPORTIVA FINO MORNASCO (COMO)
A.S.D. CENTRO STUDI MOVI-MENTE (TRENTO)
AD POLISPORTIVA POPOLARE IRPINIA (ROMA)
TAVARNELLE U. P. (FIRENZE)

ASD GYM JOY (MILANO)

A.G. BIANCOVERDE SOCIETA' SPORTIVA DIL. (IMOLA - FAENZA)

ASD POL.GAREGNANO 1976 (MILANO)

ASD OLIMPIA 81 (VENEZIA)

POL. CASCIANA TERME (VALDERA)

A.S.D. GINNASTICA ARTISTICA SESTO (FIRENZE)
PALAGYM TRAVERSETOLO ASD (PARMA)

SOCIETA' GINNASTICA GRUGLIASCO A.S.D. (TORINO)
ASD POL.GAREGNANO 1976 (MILANO)

GINNASTICA CANALETTO (LA SPEZIA)

Punti
14,550
14,450
14,250
14,200
14,150
14,100
14,100
14,000
13,950
13,900
13,900
13,900
13,850
13,850
13,850
13,800
13,800
13,800
13,750
13,750
13,650
13,650
13,650
13,600
13,600
13,600
13,550
13,550
13,450
13,400



31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47

ALARCON VALENTINA
BRESOLIN ALESSIA
GALLINA MONIA

PEA GIULIA

IOVINO VANESSA
POJER ARIANNA
TEDESCO ROSSELLA
ANCORA CHIARA
STEFANI FEDERICA
SARACINI EMMA
VELLINI VALERIA
SANTI ALICE

ROSSI MEL CLAUDIA
CERVIO GIADA

POJER FRANCESCA
ASPETTATI SOFIA

DEL CARLO CAVANI REBECCA

23/02/2002
23/12/2002
25/02/2002
13/03/2002
16/11/2002
02/02/2002
24/09/2002
03/10/2002
11/08/2002
23/04/2002
28/09/2002
27/03/2002
02/05/2002
30/03/2002
10/11/2002
08/08/2002
28/03/2002

HAPPY TIME A.S.D. (MODENA)
AIACE A.S.D. (PADOVA)

A.S.D. MDS CENTRO GINNICO PISANO "PIERO MARGELLI" (PISA)

S.S.D. ATHENA 2 a r.l. (LODI)

A.S.D. PALAGYM (LATINA)

L'ARCOBALENO GINNASTICA ROVERETO A.S.D. (TRENTO)
A.S.D. RIMINI GYM TEAM (RIMINI)

CAMPOGALLIANO CIRCOLO POL. ASD (MODENA)

AIACE A.S.D. (PADOVA)

A.S.D. ARTISTICA MUGELLO (FIRENZE)

PROGETTO SPORT ASD (ROMA)

G.S. ATLETICA 75 A.S.D. (RIMINI)

A.S.D. GINNASTICA LAUDENSE 1980 (LODI)

ASD GYMNICA VOLPONI (MILANO)

L'ARCOBALENO GINNASTICA ROVERETO A.S.D. (TRENTO)
POLISPORTIVA DIL. MUGELLO 88 (FIRENZE)
SPILAMBERTESE POL.VA CIR. ARCI (MODENA)

13,400
13,400
13,350
13,300
13,300
13,250
13,250
13,250
13,150
13,100
13,000
12,950
12,950
12,700
12,600
12,100
11,700



> TRAVE

Pos Atleta
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NEGRI MARGHERITA
SANT'ANDREA LINDA
SCARCELLI CAMILLA
BONAMICI SOFIA
PIZZIGONI VANESSA
VALSECCHI GIADA
ROSSI MEL CLAUDIA
MEDDA GIULIA
FRANCINI COSTANZA
MAGGI ELEONORA
BEGLIUTI SARA

LEONE NICOL

STEFANI FEDERICA
MATULLI GRETA
TEDESCO ROSSELLA
SARACINI EMMA
CARASSALE ELEONORA
IOVINO VANESSA
MILANI REBECCA
FRANZOI FRANCESCA
BRESOLIN ALESSIA
MARTINESE GIULIA
FRANCHI MADDALENA
BETTI ALESSIA
BOGINO GIULIA
ASPETTATI SOFIA
ARGENTATI ELEONORA
DANESIN BEATRICE
DEL GROSSO GIULIA KIM
GALLINA MONIA

Data Nascita Societa

17/12/2002
23/06/2002
21/07/2002
30/11/2002
01/03/2002
04/01/2002
02/05/2002
15/09/2002
06/10/2002
29/09/2002
21/10/2002
11/03/2002
11/08/2002
05/10/2002
24/09/2002
23/04/2002
03/05/2002
16/11/2002
07/07/2002
21/10/2002
23/12/2002
28/04/2002
28/10/2002
30/04/2002
07/12/2002
08/08/2002
31/01/2002
11/07/2002
27/10/2002
25/02/2002

ASD POL.GAREGNANO 1976 (MILANO)

A.G. BIANCOVERDE SOCIETA' SPORTIVA DIL. (IMOLA - FAENZA)
A.G. BIANCOVERDE SOCIETA' SPORTIVA DIL. (IMOLA - FAENZA)
A.S.D. GINNASTICA ARTISTICA SESTO (FIRENZE)

ASD POL.GAREGNANO 1976 (MILANO)

S.5.D. ATHENA 2 ar.l. (LODI)

A.S.D. GINNASTICA LAUDENSE 1980 (LODI)

POLISPORTIVA FINO MORNASCO (COMO)

TAVARNELLE U. P. (FIRENZE)

SOCIETA' GINNASTICA GRUGLIASCO A.S.D. (TORINO)

AD POLISPORTIVA POPOLARE IRPINIA (ROMA)

PALAGYM TRAVERSETOLO ASD (PARMA)

AIACE A.S.D. (PADOVA)

A.S.D. GINNASTICA IL POGGETTO (FIRENZE)

A.S.D. RIMINI GYM TEAM (RIMINI)

A.S.D. ARTISTICA MUGELLO (FIRENZE)

POL. CASCIANA TERME (VALDERA)

A.S.D. PALAGYM (LATINA)

SOCIETA' GINNASTICA GRUGLIASCO A.S.D. (TORINO)

ASD OLIMPIA 81 (VENEZIA)

AIACE A.S.D. (PADOVA)

POLISPORTIVA FINO MORNASCO (COMO)

A.S.D. EUROPA 93 (BRESCIA)

TAVARNELLE U. P. (FIRENZE)

A.S.D.GINNASTICA PONSACCO (VALDERA)

POLISPORTIVA DIL. MUGELLO 88 (FIRENZE)

ASS.POL.DILETT. CESANELLA (SENIGALLIA)

ASD OLIMPIA 81 (VENEZIA)

TAVARNELLE U. P. (FIRENZE)

A.S.D. MDS CENTRO GINNICO PISANO "PIERO MARGELLI" (PISA)

Punti
14,450
14,300
14,250
14,150
14,100
14,050
14,050
14,050
14,050
14,000
14,000
13,950
13,900
13,900
13,850
13,800
13,800
13,800
13,750
13,750
13,700
13,650
13,650
13,600
13,600
13,550
13,500
13,500
13,500
13,450



31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47

SUSANNI SARA

RUSSO MARTINA
ALARCON VALENTINA
PEA GIULIA

ANCORA CHIARA

POJER ARIANNA

Burchi Lucrezia

BRINI MARTINA

DEL CARLO CAVANI REBECCA
CERVIO GIADA
D'IPPOLITO MARTA
BARLETTANI LISA MARIA
SANTI ALICE
SIGHEL EVA ANDREA
LAMBARDI AZZURRA
VELLINI VALERIA

POJER FRANCESCA

08/07/2002
21/01/2002
23/02/2002
13/03/2002
03/10/2002
02/02/2002
07/04/2002
29/09/2002
28/03/2002
30/03/2002
15/01/2002
31/08/2002
27/03/2002
05/07/2002
10/08/2002
28/09/2002
10/11/2002

ASD GYM JOY (MILANO)

ASS. DILETT. GINNICA GIGLIO (AREZZO)

HAPPY TIME A.S.D. (MODENA)

S.S.D. ATHENA 2 a r.l. (LODI)

CAMPOGALLIANO CIRCOLO POL. ASD (MODENA)
L'ARCOBALENO GINNASTICA ROVERETO A.S.D. (TRENTO)
A.S.D.GINNASTICA PONSACCO (VALDERA)

POL. CASCIANA TERME (VALDERA)

SPILAMBERTESE POL.VA CIR. ARCI (MODENA)

ASD GYMNICA VOLPONI (MILANO)

GINNASTICA CANALETTO (LA SPEZIA)

POL. CASCIANA TERME (VALDERA)

G.S. ATLETICA 75 A.S.D. (RIMINI)

A.S.D. CENTRO STUDI MOVI-MENTE (TRENTO)
A.S.D.GINNASTICA PONSACCO (VALDERA)

PROGETTO SPORT ASD (ROMA)

L'ARCOBALENO GINNASTICA ROVERETO A.S.D. (TRENTO)

13,450
13,350
13,350
13,350
13,350
13,250
13,250
13,200
13,000
13,000
12,900
12,900
12,850
12,800
12,750
12,750
12,350



> CORPO LIBERO

Pos Atleta

SANT'ANDREA LINDA
ASPETTATI SOFIA
IOVINO VANESSA
BONAMICI SOFIA
LAMBARDI AZZURRA
BEGLIUTI SARA
ARGENTATI ELEONORA
MATULLI GRETA
BARLETTANI LISA MARIA
TEDESCO ROSSELLA
VALSECCHI GIADA
Burchi Lucrezia
SARACINI EMMA

BETTI ALESSIA
CARASSALE ELEONORA
FRANCHI MADDALENA
NEGRI MARGHERITA
MILANI REBECCA
VELLINI VALERIA
BOGINO GIULIA

PEA GIULIA

SUSANNI SARA
SCARCELLI CAMILLA
ROSSI MEL CLAUDIA
FRANCINI COSTANZA
DEL CARLO CAVANI REBECCA
DEL GROSSO GIULIA KIM
GALLINA MONIA
P1ZZIGONI VANESSA
MARTINESE GIULIA
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Data Nascita Societa

23/06/2002
08/08/2002
16/11/2002
30/11/2002
10/08/2002
21/10/2002
31/01/2002
05/10/2002
31/08/2002
24/09/2002
04/01/2002
07/04/2002
23/04/2002
30/04/2002
03/05/2002
28/10/2002
17/12/2002
07/07/2002
28/09/2002
07/12/2002
13/03/2002
08/07/2002
21/07/2002
02/05/2002
06/10/2002
28/03/2002
27/10/2002
25/02/2002
01/03/2002
28/04/2002

A.G. BIANCOVERDE SOCIETA' SPORTIVA DIL. (IMOLA - FAENZA)
POLISPORTIVA DIL. MUGELLO 88 (FIRENZE)

A.S.D. PALAGYM (LATINA)

A.S.D. GINNASTICA ARTISTICA SESTO (FIRENZE)
A.S.D.GINNASTICA PONSACCO (VALDERA)

AD POLISPORTIVA POPOLARE IRPINIA (ROMA)
ASS.POL.DILETT. CESANELLA (SENIGALLIA)

A.S.D. GINNASTICA IL POGGETTO (FIRENZE)

POL. CASCIANA TERME (VALDERA)

A.S.D. RIMINI GYM TEAM (RIMINI)

S.S.D. ATHENA 2 a r.l. (LODI)

A.S.D.GINNASTICA PONSACCO (VALDERA)

A.S.D. ARTISTICA MUGELLO (FIRENZE)

TAVARNELLE U. P. (FIRENZE)

POL. CASCIANA TERME (VALDERA)

A.S.D. EUROPA 93 (BRESCIA)

ASD POL.GAREGNANO 1976 (MILANO)

SOCIETA' GINNASTICA GRUGLIASCO A.S.D. (TORINO)
PROGETTO SPORT ASD (ROMA)

A.S.D.GINNASTICA PONSACCO (VALDERA)

S.S.D. ATHENA 2 a r.I. (LODI)

ASD GYM JOY (MILANO)

A.G. BIANCOVERDE SOCIETA' SPORTIVA DIL. (IMOLA - FAENZA)
A.S.D. GINNASTICA LAUDENSE 1980 (LODI)

TAVARNELLE U. P. (FIRENZE)

SPILAMBERTESE POL.VA CIR. ARCI (MODENA)

TAVARNELLE U. P. (FIRENZE)

A.S.D. MDS CENTRO GINNICO PISANO "PIERO MARGELLI" (PISA)
ASD POL.GAREGNANO 1976 (MILANO)

POLISPORTIVA FINO MORNASCO (COMO)

Punti
14,700
14,650
14,650
14,600
14,550
14,550
14,400
14,400
14,350
14,350
14,300
14,300
14,300
14,300
14,300
14,300
14,300
14,250
14,250
14,250
14,150
14,150
14,150
14,100
14,100
14,050
13,950
13,900
13,900
13,900



31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39

SIGHEL EVA ANDREA
RUSSO MARTINA
POJER ARIANNA
BRINI MARTINA
FRANZOI FRANCESCA
POJER FRANCESCA
CERVIO GIADA
DANESIN BEATRICE
MEDDA GIULIA

05/07/2002
21/01/2002
02/02/2002
29/09/2002
21/10/2002
10/11/2002
30/03/2002
11/07/2002
15/09/2002

A.S.D. CENTRO STUDI MOVI-MENTE (TRENTO)

ASS. DILETT. GINNICA GIGLIO (AREZZO)

L'ARCOBALENO GINNASTICA ROVERETO A.S.D. (TRENTO)
POL. CASCIANA TERME (VALDERA)

ASD OLIMPIA 81 (VENEZIA)

L'ARCOBALENO GINNASTICA ROVERETO A.S.D. (TRENTO)
ASD GYMNICA VOLPONI (MILANO)

ASD OLIMPIA 81 (VENEZIA)

FINO MORNASCO (COMO)

13,900
13,850
13,850
13,850
13,850
13,850
13,800
13,800

13,75



